
GP41.3 Food Mart at MM & 54
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Road
1.1 L 2.8 Dimmocks Mill Road
4 R 2.2 Orange Grove Road
6.1 L 2.7 Dodsons Crossroads
8.9 L 3.5 Dodsons Crossroads
12.3 R 1.1 Keep right
13.4 L 1.1 White Cross Road
14.4 R 2.8 Old Greensboro Road
17.3 R 2 Orange Chapel Clover

Garden Road, SR 1956
19.2 S 1.3 Morrow Mill Road
20.6 R >.1 Morrow Mill Road
20.6 R >.1 NC 54
20.6 Uturn 0.8 Make a U-turn onto

NC 54
21.4 L 4.9 Orange Grove Road
26.3 L 2.4 Bradshaw Quarry Road
28.7 R 0.7 Vernon Road
29.5 R 2.3 Oak Grove Church Road
31.8 R 3.3 Mount Willing Road
35 R 0.1 Turn right
35.1 R 2.6 Mount Willing Road
37.7 R 0.5 West Ten Road
38.2 L >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector
38.2 R >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector
38.3 R 0.1 I 85 US 70 Connector,

NC 86 Truck
38.4 R >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector
38.5 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Road
40.2 S 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Road
41.3 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride
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